
SHAILENDRA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEE 

Shailendra Nagar, Dahisar (E), Mumbai 400 068. 

1S AND FINAL MERIT LIST OF ALL THE STUDENTS (BELONGING TO) S.E.S. 

JUNIOR COLLEGE & 0THER THAN S.E.S. FOR ALL CATEGORIES) 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

ADMISSION TO F.Y.B.A CLASS 2025-2026 

26 

College 
Form 

Number 

8000466 PAWAR 

8000246 MHATRE 

8000622 SAWANT 

8000585 BHAGADE 

8000464 PATIL 

8000349 SWAMI 

8000437 SHUKLA 

8000748 PAL 

8000131 SAHANI 

8000298 RANE 

8000129 NEGI 

8000374 KHAN 

8000214 GHADI 

8000315 SHAIKH 

8000445 JOSHI 

8000095 PANCHAL 

8000230 CHAFEKAR 

8000250 NAIK 

8000227 BARNWAL 

8000254 PANCHAL 

8000253 BHAVSAR 

8000453 SOLSHE 

8000535 JATHAR 

8000455 BALLARI 

8000873 KADAM 

8000509 PUROHIT 

Student Name 

NAGESHWARI SHANKAR 

SHRUTI 

KRUTIKA 

SAKSHI 

SANIKA 

SARIKA 

ASHIKA 

ANJALI 

NANDINI 

SAISH 

PRACHI 

ZAINAB 

ARCHITA 

HEENA 
KAUSAR 

LAVESH 

MRUNALI 

HEENA 

MANALI 

NIDDHI 

AASHIKA 

BHOOMI 

ASHWINI 

SHRAVANI 

AJAY 

SAMIKSHA 

MAHESH 

RAJU 

RAHUL 

RAVINDRA 

SANJAY 

HARISH 

ASHIRWAD 

AJAY 

GHANSHYAM 

UMESH 

VINOD 

HAMIDULLA 

SANJAY GHADI 

INAMULLAH 

HIRALAL JOSHI 

JITENDRA 

RAHIM 

GANESH 

UDHAV 

GOVIND 

JITENDRA 

SANTOSH 

SHANKAR 

HANUMANT 

ASHOK 

KARSANBHAI 

Category 

NT-B 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

12th 
marks 

obtained 

303 

303 

274 

258 

248 

430 

427 

420 

413 

387 

380 

374 

340 

337 

337 

332 

331 

317 

305 

289 

278 

274 

272 

269 

255 

254 



Sr. 
No. Form 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

College 

35 

Number 

8000534 GOPALE 

8000448 CHOUDHARY 

8000634 SHINDE 

8000245 KEDARE 

8000233 JALMILE 

8000147 MANE 

8000281 GAIKWAD 

8000115 SATVAN 

8000413 MALI 

27 MAY 2025 

Student Name 

GAURAV 

MONICA 

BHOOMI 

SANYUKTA 

SAKSHI 

NIKHIL 

AKSHATA 

SARIKA 

BHAVIKA 

DNYANESHWAR 

MAHESH 

BALASO 

RAVINDRA 

SITARAM 

ASHOK 

ANIL 

JITENDRA 

SANTOSH 

Category 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

12th 

Principal 

marks 
obtained 

240 

231 

404 

321 

302 

290 

242 

363 

258 

Shailendra Education Society's 
Arts, Commerce & Science College 

Dahisar (E), Mumbai - 400 068. 
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